
--

, 
~~-~"'~ '.;j 

~": 

REPUBLIC OF NAURU 

Qinit.erttitt.ettt Qi a~£tte 
Published by Authority 

. : 	 - ..... : 
No. 33 6th August, 1973 	 Nauru 
G.N. 	 No. 155/1973 

CORRIGENDUM 

It is notified that G.N. NO. 154/1973 of Gazette NO. 32 of 27th July, 
1973 is hereby amended as follows: 

DELETE: 	 DEPARTMENT DESIGNATION CLASSIFICATION 

Hospital Hospital Aide 	 $19.32 per week 

INSERT: 	 DEPARTMENT DESIGNATION CLASSIFICATION 

Hospital Hospital Aide $25.65 per week 

S.M. SADARAKA, 
~~-:-:---~~-:::-=c:::---------"o------- A/ PUBLIC SERV ICE COMMI SS lONER. 
G.N. No. 	 156/1973 

~IRTHS, DEATHS &MARRIAGES ORDINANCE 1957-1967 

Births, deaths and marriages registered during week ended:­

BIRTHS 

1. NAURUAN 


Name Date of Birth Sex Reg'd Dist Tribe' 


Mary Eimwaria Abouke 25/7/1973 F Yaren 	 Iruwa 

~2.. O.P.I. 

Meamea Tekeniman 25/7/1973 M N. P.C. Location 
Tiene Tataio 23/7/1973 F N.P.C. l.ocation .­

DEATHS 	
" 

Nil 

~ ~ MARRIAGES 

Nil 

S.M. SADARAKA, 
ACTING REGISTRAR ---~ 

G.N. No. 157/1973 
BIRTHS, DEATHS &MARRIAGES. -J 

b 
PUBLIC SERVICE APPEALS BOARD 

Appeals 
and a pe

ELECTION OF MEMBER 

~BEREAS Article 70 of the Constitution provides for 
Board consisting of the Chief Justice, a person appoin
rson elected by public officers as prescribed by law: 

a Public Service 
ted by the Cabinet, 

,I 
I 
i 

~~ 

that 
sha
dete

the 

rmined: 
ll be 

AND WHEREAS section 81 of the Public Service Act 196
election of the member of the Board to be elected by 

manner as the Cabinet, by notice inconducted in such 

1-1968 provides 
public officers 

the Gazette, 

NJW the Cabinet hereby determined as follows: 

.i 


